MOVE 5%,

MOUNTAINS

Mountam Community Transit

GREEN LINE

This is a FREE Public Transportation
service between McCall & Cascade.
Anyone is welcome to ride.

Buses run Monday—Friday
6:00am—7:25pm
Buses do not operate on New Years Day*, Martin
Luther King Jr. Day, Memorial Day, Independence
Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Day after
Thanksgiving, Christmas Day™*
*Observed

How to Ride

All times are departure times. Please be at your
stop a few minutes before the scheduled time.

All buses are equipped with wheelchair lifts.

If you require the use of a wheelchair lift, our
trained drivers will assist you in getting on and
off the bus.

All buses are equipped with bicycle racks. Riders
are responsible for loading & unloading their own
bikes. If the rack is full you will need to wait for
the next bus.

Revised December 2023

LEARN MORE AND VIEW OUR OTHER ROUTES AT
mountaincommunitytransit.com
208-634-0003

BLUE LINE RED LINE GOLD LINE

Bluebird Express City of McCall New Meadows to McCall



All times are departure times. Please be at your stop a
few minutes before the scheduled time.

McCall to Cascade
(South Bound)

McCall Shore Lodge
6:00am, 7:00am, 8:00am, 10:15am,
2:10pm, 3:10pm, 4:15pm, 5:15pm

St. Luke’s McCall
6:02am, 7:02am, 8:02am, 10:17am,
2:12pm, 3:12pm, 4:17pm, 5:17pm

McCall Transit Center
6:05am, 7:05am, 8:05am, 10:20am,
2:15pm, 3:15pm, 4:20pm, 5:20pm

McCall Post Office

6:10am, 7:10am, 8:10am, 10:25am,
2:20pm, 3:20pm, 4:25pm, 5:25pm

Donnelly Fire Station

6:30am, 7:30am, 8:30am, 10:45am,
2:45pm, 3:45pm, 4:45pm, 5:45pm

Cascade Hotel NOBO

6:50am, 7:50am, 8:50am, 11:05am,
3:05pm, 4:05pm 5:05pm 6:05pm

Cascade Medical Center
6:52am, 7:52am, 8:52am, 11:07am, Call-In

Cascade School
6:53am, 7:53am, 8:53am, 11:08am, Call-In

Cascade Aquatic & Recreation

Center

6:55am, 7:59am, 8:55am, 11:10am,
3:09pm, 4:09pm, 5:09pm, 6:09pm

Cascade Harpo's
6:57am, 7:57am, 8:57am, 11:12am, 3:10pm,
4:10pm, 5:10pm, 6:10pm

Cascade to McCall
(North Bound)

Cascade Harpo's
6:00am, 7:00am, 8:00am, 9:15am, 11:15am,
3:15pm, 4:15pm, 5:30pm, 6:30pm

Cascade Aquatic & Recreation

Center
6:02am, 7:02am, 8:02am, 9:17am, 11:17am,
3:17pm, 4:17pm, 5:32pm, 6:32pm

Cascade School
Call-In, 3:18pm, 4:18pm, 5:33pm, 6:33pm

Cascade Medical Center
Call-In, 4:19pm, 5:19, 5:34pm, 6:34pm

Cascade Hotel NOBO
6:05am, 7:05am, 8:05am, 9:20am,
11:20am, 3:20pm, 4:20pm, 5:35pm,

6:35pm

Donnelly Fire Station
6:30am, 7:30am, 8:30am, 9:45am,
11:45am, 3:45pm, 4:45pm, 5:55pm,

6:55pm

McCall Post Office
6:50am, 7:50am, 8:50am, 10:05am,
12:05pm, 4:05pm, 5:05pm, 6:15pm 7:15pm

McCall Transit Center
6:55am, 7:55am, 8:55am, 10:10am,
12:10pm, 4:10pm, 5:10pm, 6:20pm,

7:20pm

St. Luke’s McCall
6:57am, 7:57am, 8:57am, 10:12am,
12:12pm, 4:12pm, 5:12pm, 6:22pm, 7:22pm

McCall Shore Lodge
7:00am, 8:00am, 9:00am, 10:15am,
12:15pm, 4:15pm, 5:15pm, 6:25pm, 7:25pm



